Transactions with owners in their
capacity as owners

Contributions of equity - - - - - -
Costs of share issue - - - - - -
Share-based payments  39,483 - - - - 39,483
Share option exercised - - - - - -
Share option expired - - (1,349,411) 1,349,411 - -
Total transactions with owners in
their capacity as owners 39,483 - (1,349,411) 1,349,411 - 39,483

Balance at 31 December 2012 11,852,059 (6,277,997) - 2,767,665 (30,939) 8,310,788

Balance at 30 June 2011 10,866,559 (10,029,167) 1,370,856 1,409,605 (293,013) 3,324,840
Effect of change in accounting policy
(refer to Note 9) - 5,688,811 - - (466,337) 5,222,474
Restated balance at 30 June 2011 10,886,559 (4,340,356) 1,370,856 1,409,605 (759,350) 8,547,314

Loss for the half-year as reported - (705,225) - - - (705,225)
Effect of change in accounting policy
(refer to Note 9) - 231,890 - - - 231,890
Restated loss for the half-year - (473,335) - - - (473,335)

Other comprehensive income
Foreign currency translation difference as
reported - - - -

335,114 335,114

Effect of  change in accounting policy
(refer to Note 9) - - - -

978,553 978,553

Restated Foreign currency translation
difference - - - - 1,313,667 1,313,667

Total Comprehensive Income as
reported -

(705,225) - - 335,114 (370,111)

Effect of  change in accounting policy
(refer to Note 9) -

231,890 - -

978,553 1,210,443

Restated Total Comprehensive Income - (473,335) - - 1,313,667 840,332

Transactions with owners in their
capacity as owners
Contributions of equity 562,667 - - - - 562,667
Costs of share issue (52,158) - - - - (52,158)
Share option exercised - - - (12,796) - (12,796)
Share option expired - - (21,445) 21,445 - -
Total transactions with owners in
their capacity as owners 510,509 - (21,445) 8,649 - 497,713

Balance at 31 December 2011 11,377,068 (4,813,691) 1,349,411 1,418,254 554,317 9,885,359

The above consolidated statement of changes in equity should be read in conjunction with the accompanying notes.

COPPERMOLY LIMITED & ITS CONTROLLED ENTITIES
CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF CASH FLOWS
FOR THE HALF-YEAR ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2012

Page 7 of 16

  Half-year

   Restated

   2012

   $

   2011

   $

Cash Flows from Operating Activities

Cash receipts in the course of operations (incl. GST)  53,252 50,734

Interest received  11,387 37,577

Payments to suppliers and employees (incl. GST)  (378,305) (436,079)

Net cash inflow (outflow) from operating activities  (313,666) (347,768)